
Format as of 1-25-2017

Employee        Signed:                

Day Date Time Reg Hrs Activity
From    To Log

Sunday 12/4/2016

Monday 12/5/2016

Tuesday 12/6/2016

Wednesday 12/7/2016

Thursday 12/8/2016

Friday 12/9/2016

Saturday 12/10/2016

Sunday 12/11/2016

Monday 12/12/2016

Tuesday 12/13/2016

Wednesday 12/14/2016

Thursday 12/15/2016

Friday 12/16/2016

Saturday 12/17/2016

Executive Director Time Sheet  and Activity Log

Payroll Period : 12-4-2016 to 12-17-2016


